Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each
recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that the transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all
relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.
DATA SHEET
VM600Mk2/  VM600
ABE040 and ABE042
system racks
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, please specify the version(s) of the VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE04x system rack required …
Type Designation Part number (PNR)
ABE040 Different versions of the VM600Mk2 ABE040 system rack:
– Standard version 204-040-100-016
ABE040 Different versions of the VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE040 system rack:
– Standard version 204-040-100-015
– Varnished version, with a conformal coating for additional
    environmental protection
204-040-100-015L
– Separate circuits version, in accordance with the IEC 60255-5 standard 204-040-100-115
ABE042 Different versions of the VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE042 system rack:
– Version with mounting brackets positioned at the rear of the rack 204-042-100-01h
– Varnished version, with a conformal coating for additional
    environmental protection
204-042-100-01hL
Different blank panel kits for the front of a VM600Mk2 ABE04x system rack:
– 1 × slot wide / 4 HP (TE) 200-505-011-012
– 3 × slots wide / 12 HP (TE) 200-505-018-012
Different blank panel kits for the rear of a VM600Mk2 ABE04x system rack:
– 1 × slot wide / 4 HP (TE) 200-505-011-012
Different blank panel kits for the front of a VM600 ABE04x system rack:
– 1 × slot wide / 4 HP (TE) 200-505-015-011
– 2 × slots wide / 8 HP (TE) 200-505-016-011
– 3 × slots wide / 12 HP (TE) 200-505-018-011
– 4 × slots wide / 16 HP (TE) 200-505-017-011
Different blank panel kits for the rear of a VM600 ABE04x system rack:
– 1 × slot wide / 4 HP (TE) 200-505-011-011
– 2 × slots wide / 8 HP (TE) 200-505-012-011
– 4 × slots wide / 16 HP (TE) 200-505-013-011
Notes
For North American (USA and Canada) and some other international markets, a “CSA” version of the VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE04x

Version 10 – 18.12.2025
Page 9 of 11
ORDERING GUIDELINES
The ordering numbers (PNRs) given in Ordering information on page 8 of this data sheet should be used when ordering
a VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE04x system rack and/or blank panels as individual system components for use as a
replacement or spare part.
However, when ordering these components with other system components as part of a complete
VM600Mk2/ VM600 machinery monitoring system, then a VM600SYS-based ordering number should be used. Contact
your local Parker Meggitt representative for further information.
VM600Mk2/ VM600 ABE040 and ABE042 system racks data sheet
Document reference DS 268-001
Version 10 – 18.12.2025
Page 10 of 11
RELATED PRODUCTS
VM600Mk2 (second generation)
ABE056 VM600Mk2/ VM600 slimline rack : Refer to corresponding data sheet
AMC10Mk2 + IOC10Mk2 VM600Mk2 temperature and analog monitoring
modules
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
ASPS VM600Mk2/ VM600 auxiliary sensor power
supply
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUMMk2 + IOCNMk2 VM600Mk2 rack controller and communications
interface module
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
MPC4Mk2 + IOC4Mk2 VM600Mk2 machinery protection and condition
monitoring modules
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
RLC16Mk2 VM600Mk2 relay modules : Refer to corresponding data sheet
RPS6U VM600Mk2/ VM600 rack power supplies : Refer to corresponding data sheet
XMx16 + XIO16T VM600Mk2/ VM600 condition monitoring
modules
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
VibroSight ® VibroSight ® machinery monitoring system
software
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
VM600 (first generation) – for reference only
ABE056 VM600Mk2/ VM600 slimline rack : Refer to corresponding data sheet
AMC8 and IOC8T VM600 analog monitoring card pair : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ASPS VM600Mk2/ VM600 auxiliary sensor power
supply
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUM and IOCN VM600 modular CPU card and
input/output card.
Note: With a front-panel display and support for
Modbus RTU/ TCP or PROFINET.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUR and IOCR VM600 rack controller and communications
interface card pair.
Note: With rack controller redundancy and
support for Modbus RTU/ TCP.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
CPUR2 and IOCR2 VM600 rack controller and communications
interface card pair.
Note: With mathematical processing of fieldbus
data and support for Modbus TCP and
PROFIBUS.
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
IRC4 VM600 intelligent relay card : Refer to corresponding data sheet
MPC4 and IOC4T VM600 machinery protection card pair : Refer to corresponding data sheets
RLC16 VM600 relay card : Refer to corresponding data sheet
RPS6U VM600Mk2/ VM600 rack power supplies : Refer to corresponding data sheet
XMx16 + XIO16T VM600Mk2/ VM600 condition monitoring